Vectra Networks

Description
Vectra Networks annual campus brain
(1-5 Gbps) software and support
subscription per Gbps — 1 year
Vectra Networks annual campus brain
(1-5 Gbps) software and support
subscription per Gbps — 3 year
Vectra Networks annual campus brain
(6-10 Gbps) software and support
subscription per Gbps — 3 year
Vectra Brain - Server Detection License
(1Y) - Qty 400 each

SKU

VN-CB-SW-0105-
01-01

VN-CB-SW-0105-
03-01

VN-CB-SW-0610-
03-01

VN-SRV-001-01

MSRP

$60,000

$144,000

$132,000

$175

DIR Discount

25%

25%

25%

25%



