Vectra Networks

Description	SKU	MSRP	DIR Discount
Vectra Networks annual campus brain (1-5 Gbps) software and support subscription per Gbps – 1 year	VN-CB-SW-0105- 01-01	\$60,000	25%
Vectra Networks annual campus brain (1-5 Gbps) software and support subscription per Gbps – 3 year	VN-CB-SW-0105- 03-01	\$144,000	25%
Vectra Networks annual campus brain (6-10 Gbps) software and support subscription per Gbps – 3 year	VN-CB-SW-0610- 03-01	\$132,000	25%
Vectra Brain - Server Detection License (1Y) - Qty 400 each	VN-SRV-001-01	\$175	25%